
Staff Member Building Department Phone Extension Email Address

Alward, Susan HS Secretarial 2067 circ / 2070 off salward@hamiltonschools.us

Ayres, Mary HS Teaching Staff 2038 mayres@hamiltonschools.us

Behnke, Mark HS Teaching Staff 2047 mbehnke@hamiltonschools.us

Berry, Alexis HS Teaching Staff 2051 aberry@hamiltonschools.us

Bierschbach, Rebecca HS Teaching Staff 2032 rrosel@hamiltonschools.us

Bochenek, Terry HS Teaching Staff 2050 tbochene@hamiltonschools.us

Borr, Jane District Nurse 2069 jborr@hamiltonschools.us

Bosch, Mitchell HS Principal 2008 mbosch@hamiltonschools.us

Breuker, Chuck HS Custodial 2088 cbreuker@hamiltonschools.us

Bronson, Emily HS Parapro 2061 ebronson@hamiltonschools.us

Buresh, Cody HFBL Teaching Staff 2204 cburesh@hamiltonschools.us

Buys, Joanna HS Psychologist 2016 jbuys@hamiltonschools.us

Carlson, Colin HS Teaching Staff 2028 ccarlson@hamiltonschools.us

Connelly, Paul HS/MS Teaching Staff 2087 pconnell@hamiltonschools.us

Corbett, Chad HS Teaching Staff 8002 ccorbet@hamiltonschools.us

Couturier, Kenneth HS Custodial 2088 kcouturi@hamiltonschools.us

Dauphinais, Jamie HS Teaching Staff 2036 jdauphin@hamiltonschools.us

Dessauer, Tara HS Teaching Staff 2039 tdessaue@hamiltonschools.us

Ekkens, Abby HS Teaching Staff 2033 aekkens@hamiltonschools.us

Esquivel, Johnathan HS Custodial 2088 jesquive@hamiltonschools.us

Everly, Kevin HS Teaching Staff 2054 keverly@hamiltonschools.us

Fritz, Krista HS Teaching Staff 2097 kfritz@hamiltonschools.us

Foidl, Tina HS Secretarial 2010 tfoidl@hamiltonschools.us

Gentile, Madeline HS Teaching Staff 2084 mgentile@hamiltonschools.us

Goodman, Holly HS Counselor 2100 hgoodman@hamiltonschools.us

Goorhouse, Rachel HS Teaching Staff 2025 rgoorhou@hamiltonschools.us

Grabinski, Brian HS Teaching Staff 2055 bgrabins@hamiltonschools.us

Haverdink, Brant HS Teaching Staff 2057 bhaverdi@hamiltonschools.us

Haverdink, Lon HS Custodial Supv 2089 lhaverdi@hamiltonschools.us

Haverdink, Tracy HS Secretarial 2005 thaverdi@hamiltonschools.us

Herrick, Joe HS/MS Teaching Staff 2091 rm / 2092 off jherrick@hamiltonschools.us

Hippey, Bob HS Attendance/ISS 2107 bhippey@hamiltonschools.us

Hoover, Melissa HS Teaching Staff 2062 mhoover@hamiltonschools.us

Inman, Sharon HS Parapro 2064 sinman@hamiltonschools.us

Israels, Holly HS/Elem Teaching Staff 2090 rm / 2096 off hisraels@hamiltonschools.us

Jager, Brielle HS Teaching Staff 2024 bjager@hamiltonschools.us

Jarvis, Kathryn HS Teaching Staff 2060 kjarvis@hamiltonschools.us

Kapenga, Sarah HS Teaching Staff 2056 skapenga@hamiltonschools.us

Keene, Paul HS Food Service Supv 2082 pkeene@hamiltonschools.us

Klinger, Jake HS Teaching Staff 2051 jklinger@hamiltonschools.us

Koops, Phil HS Teaching Staff 2037 rm / 2074 weight pkoops@hamiltonschools.us

Kronemeyer, Nick MS/HS Teaching Staff nkroneme@hamiltonschools.us

Lugten, Blaine HS Teaching Staff 2030 blugten@hamiltonschools.us

May, Brent HS Teaching Staff 2027 bmay@hamiltonschools.us

McCarthy, John HS Teaching Staff 2040 jmccarth@hamiltonschools.us

Meier, Paul HFBL Teaching Staff 2200 pmeier@hamiltonschool.us

Meiste, Dan HS Teaching Staff 2085 dmeiste@hamiltonschools.us

Mikolajczyk, James HS Teaching Staff 2053 jmikolaj@hamiltonschools.us
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Mikolajczyk, Julie HS Teaching Staff 2058 jmikola1@hamiltonschools.us

Miller, Chad HS Teaching Staff 2031 cmiller2@hamiltonschools.us

Myers, Rebecca HS Student Serv Coord 2009 bmyers@hamiltonschools.us

Pertner, Travis HS Teaching Staff 2026 tpertner@hamiltonschools.us

Prince, Kerri HS Food Service 2083 kprince@hamiltonschools.us

Riksen, David HS Custodial 2088 driksen@hamiltonschools.us

Rilley, Lisa HS Teaching Staff 2093 lrilley@hamiltonschools.us

Robinson, Tyler HS Teaching Staff 2049 tjrobins@hamiltonschools.us

Rynsburger, Mary HS/MS Teaching Staff 2052 mrynsbur@hamiltonschools.us

Safford, Dawn HS Counselor 2013 dsafford@hamiltonschools.us

Sal, Tricia HS/Blue Star Social Worker 2009 tsal@hamiltonschools.us

Schierbeek, Jodi HS Food Service 2083 jschierb@hamiltonschools.us

Schweitzer, Nick HS Teaching Staff 2029 nschweit@hamiltonschools.us

Sexton, Katie HS Social Worker 2015 ksexton@hamiltonschools.us

Sheppard, David HS Assistant Principal 2006 dsheppar@hamiltonschools.us

Sheridan, Keith HS Teaching Staff 2023 ksherida@hamiltonschools.us

Spruit, Alexa HS Teaching Staff 2034 aspruit@hamiltonschools.us

Stielstra, Michael HS Teaching Staff 2061 mstielst@hamiltonschools.us

Talsma, Eric HS Athletic Director 2007 etalsma@hamiltonschools.us

Underwood, Jeanne HS Food Service 2083 junderwo@hamiltonschools.us

VanHekken, Dan HS Teaching Staff 2078 lock / 2045 work dvanhekk@hamiltonschools.us

VanOs, Jennifer HFBL Parapro/Online 2203 jvanos@hamiltonschools.us

Walters, Krista MS/HS Speech & Language 2009 kwalters@hamiltonschools.us

West, Heather HS/MS Teaching Staff (ELL) 2066 hwest@hamiltonschools.us

Westra, Mackenzie HS Teaching Staff 2061 mwestra@hamiltonschools.us

Wilkins, Pam HS Teaching Staff 2063 pspitzle@hamiltonschools.us

Yonker, Connie HS Secretarial 2001 cyonker@hamiltonschools.us

Zoerhof, Jennifer HS Food Service 2083 jzoerhof@hamiltonschools.us

Zomer, Joy HFBL Teaching Staff 2202 jrzomer@gmail.com
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